ALA™
FLOATING
SELF-CLINCHING
FASTENERS
PEM® floating self-clinching fasteners
are available with or without locking
threads.
NON-LOCKING

Material
Code
PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
PEM® Single groove
(Registered Trademark)
Identifies product for
installation into stainless
steel sheets (A4 and LA4)
PEM® Double Squares
(Registered Trademark)
(1) To meet national aerospace standards and to obtain testing documentation, product must be ordered to US NASM45938/11 specifications. Check
our web site for a complete Military Specification and National Aerospace Standards Reference Guide (Bulletin NASM). Screws for use with PEM
self-clinching locking fasteners should be Class 3A/4h fit or no smaller than Class 2A/6g.
FLOATING SELF-CLINCHING FASTENERS
LA4 A4
ALA-2    PennEngineering • www.pemnet.com
PennEngineering • www.pemnet.com    ALA-3
D C
Threaded Top
Elliptically
Formed
A
SELF-LOCKING
LAS/LAC/LA4
T2E
U
N
IF
IE
D
  Internal, Internal, UNJ Class 3B  Hardened    Zinc Plated Passivated Zinc Plated Passivated
  ASME per ASME B1.15 /  400 300  300 per ASTM B633, and/or per ASTM B633, and/or Black
  B1.1, 2B/ MJ Class 4H6H per Hardened Series Series  Series SC1 (5µm),  tested per SC1 (5µm), tested per Dry-film HRB 70/ HRB 88/
  ASME ASME B1.21M Carbon Stainless Stainless Carbon Stainless Type III, Colorless ASTM Type III Colorless ASTM Lubricant HB 125 HB 183
 Type B1.13M, 6H (M6 thread 4H5H) Steel Steel Steel Steel Steel (4) A380 (4) A380 (5) or Less or Less
 AS •  •   •  •     •
 AC •    •  •  •    •
 A4 •   •   •  •     •
 LAS  • •    •   •  • •
 LAC  •   •  •    • • •
 LA4  •  •   •    • •  •
     Part number codes for finishes       ZI None  MD
     Type              Min.